
NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE MONTEE CLM MONTEE LIGNE CUMUL TEMPS

1 BAILEY HARISSON 1ERE 0:05:55 00:06:30 0:12:25

2 BELLICAUD JEREMY 1ERE 0:06:01 00:06:36 0:12:37

3 GREGOIRE ROMAIN CADET 0:06:11 00:06:36 0:12:47

4 ROSS MATHEW 1ERE 0:06:05 00:06:43 0:12:48

5 PIETIKAINEN SAULI 2EME 0:06:16 00:06:43 0:12:59

6 DOUBEY FABIEN ELITE PRO 0:06:33 00:06:28 0:13:01

7 LAATOURTE MAXIME 2EME 0:06:25 00:06:58 0:13:23

8 VICHOT THOMAS 3EME 0:06:26 00:06:58 0:13:24

9 BERLIN SEMON JOSEPH ENCADREMENT PRO 0:06:23 00:07:04 0:13:27

10 GERMAIN THIBAULT 2EME 0:06:12 00:07:15 0:13:27

11 VUILLIER DAMIEN 2EME 0:06:24 0:07:04 0:13:28

12 MARTIN ALEXANDRE 3EME 0:06:29 00:07:04 0:13:33

13 MORICHON THOMAS 1ERE 0:06:33 00:07:15 0:13:48

14 ROGGERO LUCAS JUNIOR 0:06:37 00:07:15 0:13:52

15 CLERC OLIVIER D1 0:06:52 00:07:03 0:13:55

16 LETHIER MELWIN CADET 0:06:56 00:07:04 0:14:00

17 GAUTHIER GUILLAUME 1ERE 0:06:23 00:07:38 0:14:01

18 GUIGNER THEO JUNIOR 0:06:51 0:07:15 0:14:06

19 GREGOIRE BAPTISTE MINIME 0:07:01 00:07:15 0:14:16

20 MURER QUENTIN 3EME 0:07:01 00:07:15 0:14:16

21 MASONI YOHAN 2EME 0:06:23 00:07:54 0:14:17

22 RENAUDIN THEO CADET 0:06:50 00:07:30 0:14:20

23 MARTIN JEROME D1 0:07:04 0:07:21 0:14:25

24 VIVOT ETIENNE CADET 0:07:13 00:07:15 0:14:28

25 AVADANIAN LUCAS 1ERE 0:06:32 00:07:58 0:14:30

26 VIVOT LOUIS JUNIOR 0:07:18 00:07:15 0:14:33

27 MARCEL MILLET PHILEMON 3EME 0:07:04 00:07:38 0:14:42

28 MARTIN LOIC CADET 0:07:12 00:07:30 0:14:42

29 SAVONET MARTIN CADET 0:07:17 00:07:30 0:14:47

30 SCHMITT BASTIEN CADET 0:07:20 00:07:30 0:14:50

31 VUILLIER AXEL MINIME 0:07:23 0:07:30 0:14:53

32 PHILIPPE LOIC D1 0:07:22 00:07:43 0:15:05
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33 HAQUIN RENARD FRANCOIS JUNIOR 0:06:48 00:08:34 0:15:22

34 KIRCH MICKAEL 3EME 0:07:18 00:08:05 0:15:23

35 WETTACH ALAIN 3EME 0:07:22 00:08:09 0:15:31

36 JEANNOT DAMIEN D1 0:07:38 00:08:07 0:15:45

37 KOCJAN REMY JUNIOR 0:07:29 00:08:20 0:15:49

38 CHOUFFE LENY CADET 0:07:37 00:08:12 0:15:49

39 MOREL ARNAUD CADET 0:07:40 00:08:12 0:15:52

40 LABBE PIERRE 3EME 0:07:51 00:08:12 0:16:03

41 LEGROS THIBAULT MINIME 0:07:49 00:08:20 0:16:09

42 SIMONIN A. ARNOUX C. TANDEM 0:07:44 00:08:28 0:16:12

43 COURDIER ALBAN D3 0:07:40 00:08:56 0:16:36

44 VINCENT JEREMY D1 0:08:15 00:08:30 0:16:45

45 LAIRD JACQUES D3 0:07:38 0:09:10 0:16:48

46 RAVIER J LUC D3 0:07:59 0:08:56 0:16:55

47 NICOLLET ERIC D3 0:07:51 00:09:10 0:17:01

48 GAINE FRANCIS D3 0:07:54 00:09:10 0:17:04

49 BRON J PAUL D4 0:08:04 00:09:10 0:17:14

50 ROUSSEL ROBIN CADET 0:08:48 00:08:28 0:17:16

51 VIVOT SEBASTIEN D3 0:08:10 00:09:10 0:17:20

52 MERINO KILLIAN D1 0:08:18 00:09:02 0:17:20

53 ROUSSEAU PIERRE NL 0:07:32 00:09:55 0:17:27

54 BREDIN PIERRE D1 0:08:28 00:09:02 0:17:30

55 CHAPEAU SYLVAIN D3 0:08:06 00:09:28 0:17:34

56 VUILLIER PATRICK D4 0:08:15 0:09:21 0:17:36

57 PHILIPPE ETHAN MINIME 0:08:27 00:09:11 0:17:38

58 TISSOT LEO MINIME 0:09:12 0:09:08 0:18:20

59 VIEILLE NATHAN CADET 0:09:11 00:09:11 0:18:22

60 GELIS PAUL JUNIOR 0:08:44 00:09:48 0:18:32

61 KIRCH FLAVIE MINIME FILLE 0:09:17 00:09:26 0:18:43

62 ARNOUX CYRILLE 3EME 0:10:21 00:08:28 0:18:49

63 ABRAHAM ROBIN MINIME 0:09:56 0:10:18 0:20:14



CLASST NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE TEMPS CHRONO

1 BAILEY HARISSON 1ERE 0:05:55

2 BELLICAUD JEREMY 1ERE 0:06:01

3 ROSS MATHEW 1ERE 0:06:05

4 GREGOIRE ROMAIN CADET 0:06:11

5 GERMAIN THIBAULT 2EME 0:06:12

6 PIETIKAINEN SAULI 2EME 0:06:16

7 BERLIN SEMONJOSEPH ENCADREMENT PRO 0:06:23

8 MASONI YOHAN 2EME 0:06:23

9 GAUTHIER GUILLAUME 1ERE 0:06:23

10 VUILLIER DAMIEN 2EME 0:06:24

11 LAATOURTE MAXIME 2EME 0:06:25

12 VICHOT THOMAS 3EME 0:06:26

13 MARTIN ALEXANDRE 3EME 0:06:29

14 AVADANIAN LUCAS 1ERE 0:06:32

15 MORICHON THOMAS 1ERE 0:06:33

16 DOUBEY FABIEN ELITE PRO 0:06:33

17 ROGGERO LUCAS JUNIOR 0:06:37

18 HAQUIN RENARDFRANCOIS JUNIOR 0:06:48

19 RENAUDIN THEO CADET 0:06:50

20 GUIGNER THEO JUNIOR 0:06:51

21 CLERC OLIVIER D1 0:06:52

22 PETITJEAN PAUL D1 0:06:53

23 LETHIER MELWIN CADET 0:06:56

24 GREGOIRE BAPTISTE MINIME 0:07:01

25 MURER QUENTIN 3EME 0:07:01

26 MARCEL MILLETPHILEMON 3EME 0:07:04

27 MARTIN JEROME D1 0:07:04

28 PERRIN THOMAS D1 0:07:06

29 MARTIN LOIC CADET 0:07:12

30 VIVOT ETIENNE CADET 0:07:13

31 SAVONET MARTIN CADET 0:07:17

32 VIVOT LOUIS JUNIOR 0:07:18

33 KIRCH MICKAEL 3EME 0:07:18

34 SCHMITT BASTIEN CADET 0:07:20

35 WETTACH ALAIN 3EME 0:07:22

36 PHILIPPE LOIC D1 0:07:22

37 VUILLIER AXEL MINIME 0:07:23

38 KOCJAN REMY JUNIOR 0:07:29

39 ROUSSEAU PIERRE NL 0:07:32

40 CHOUFFE LENY CADET 0:07:37

41 JEANNOT DAMIEN D1 0:07:38

42 LAIRD JACQUES D3 0:07:38

43 MOREL ARNAUD CADET 0:07:40

44 COURDIER ALBAN D3 0:07:40

45 SIMONIN A. ARNOUX C. TANDEM 0:07:44

46 LEGROS THIBAULT MINIME 0:07:49

47 LABBE PIERRE 3EME 0:07:51

48 NICOLLET ERIC D3 0:07:51

49 GAINE FRANCIS D3 0:07:54

50 RAVIER J LUC D3 0:07:59

51 BRON J PAUL D4 0:08:04

52 CHAPEAU SYLVAIN D3 0:08:06
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53 POTTIER CLEMENT NL 0:08:06

54 VIVOT SEBASTIEN D3 0:08:10

55 VUILLIER PATRICK D4 0:08:15

56 VINCENT JEREMY D1 0:08:15

57 MERINO KILLIAN D1 0:08:18

58 PHILIPPE ETHAN MINIME 0:08:27

59 BREDIN PIERRE D1 0:08:28

60 RAKOVSKY HERVE NL 0:08:40

61 GELIS PAUL JUNIOR 0:08:44

62 ROUSSEL ROBIN CADET 0:08:48

63 ORLANDI CLEMENT NL 0:08:50

64 MAZZOLLENI ADRIEN NL 0:09:04

65 VIEILLE NATHAN CADET 0:09:11

66 TISSOT LEO MINIME 0:09:12

67 KIRCH FLAVIE MINIME FILLE 0:09:17

68 VIVOT GLENN BENJAMIN 0:09:22

69 PATER MAEL BENJAMIN 0:09:28

70 ABRAHAM ROBIN MINIME 0:09:56

71 ARNOUX CYRILLE 3EME 0:10:21

72 BOUCHARD ZACHARIE BENJAMIN 0:10:23

73 BUATOIS J FRANCOIS NL 0:10:43

74 KIRCH THEO PUPILLE 0:11:39

75 CHARRET AMAURY NL 0:12:20

76 DIETERLE PIERRE NL 00:12:23

77 BONNETON FLAVIAN NL JEUNE 0:13:06

78 BONNETON BAPTISTE NL JEUNE 0:13:14


